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1.Name: Super Micro Bubble Face Cleaner

2.Material: ABS

3.Input voltage: 5V=1A

4 Battery capacity: 400mAh

5.Machine color:White

6.Press and hold the start button for 3-5 seconds to turn on, and press and
hold for 3-5 seconds to turn off.

7.Click to switch to more modes when starting the machine.



Features: Portable and Rechargeable

When charging the machine, please do not start the machine to use it.

Product include:

1* Super Micro Bubble Face Cleaner
1*USB charging cable

1* manual

1* box



Manual de instrucciones

1. Nombre: Limpiador facial Super Micro Bubble

2. Material: ABS

3. Voltaje de entrada: 5V = 1A

4. Capacidad de la bateria: 400 mAh

5. Color de la maquina: blanco

6. Mantenga presionado el boton de inicio durante 3 a 5 segundos para encender y
mantenga

presionado durante 3 a 5 segundos para apagar.

7. Haga clic para cambiar a mas modos al encender la maquina.



Caracteristicas: Portatil y recargable

Al cargar la maquina, no la encienda para usarla.

Super micro bubble
instrument
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El producto incluye:

1* Limpiador facial de microburbujas superrapido
1* Cable de carga USB

1* Manual

1* Caja
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Bedienungsanleitung
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1. Name: Super Micro Bubble Gesichtsreiniger

2. Material: ABS

3. Eingangsspannung: 5V =1 A

4. Batteriekapazitat: 400 mAh

5. Maschinenfarbe: WeiB3

6. Zum Einschalten die Starttaste 3-5 Sekunden gedriickt halten, zum Ausschalten
3-5 Sekunden gedriickt halten.

7. Klicken Sie, um beim Starten der Maschine in weitere Modi zu wechseln.



Funktionen: Tragbar und wiederaufladbar
Bitte starten Sie die Maschine wahrend des Ladevorgangs nicht, um sie zu verwenden.

Lieferumfang:

1* Super Micro Bubble Gesichtsreiniger
1* USB-Ladekabel

1* Handbuch

1* Karton



Manuel d'instructions
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1. Nom : Super Micro Bubble Face Cleaner

2. Matériau : ABS

3.Tensiond'entrée: 5V =1A

4. Capacité de la batterie : 400 mAh

5. Couleur de la machine : blanc

6. Appuyez et maintenez le bouton de démarrage pendant 3 a 5 secondes pour
allumer, et appuyez et maintenez pendant 3 a 5 secondes pour éteindre.

7. Cliquez pour passer a plus de modes lors du démarrage de la machine.



Caractéristiques : Portable et rechargeable

Lorsque vous chargez la machine, ne la démarrez pas pour I'utiliser.
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Contenu du produit:

1* nettoyant visage Super Micro Bubble
1* cable de chargement USB

1* manuel

1* boite



Manuale di istruzioni
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1. Nome: Super Micro Bubble Face Cleaner

2. Materiale: ABS

3. Tensione di ingresso: 5V =1 A

4. Capacita della batteria: 400 mAh

5. Colore della macchina: bianco

6. Premere e tenere premuto il pulsante di avvio per 3-5 secondi per accendere
e premere e tenere premuto per 3-5 secondi per spegnere.

7. Fare clic per passare a piu modalita quando si avvia la macchina.



Caratteristiche: Portatile e ricaricabile

Quando si carica la macchina, non avviarla per utilizzarla.
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[l prodotto include:

1* Super Micro Bubble Face Cleaner
1* Cavo di ricarica USB

1* manuale

1* scatola



